
TMHA Division Color Coach Contact Manager Contact

Novice A
Timmins Tiffany's Take Out  North Stars Jeff Vipond Jeff.Vipond@ontario.ca Lianne Vipond lianevipond@gmail.com 
Timmins Testmark North Stars Jason Leblanc jleblanc@klgold.com Kevin Bertrand nordic9@vianet.ca
Timmins Ethier Hearing Clinic North Stars Pat Gervais patrick.gervais14@hotmail.com Alain Labelle karineetalain@ntl.sympatico.ca

Atom AA
Timmins Northern Allied North Stars Paul Drobny pldrobny@vianet.ca Roman Romaniuk rrestimator@hotmail.com 

Atom Minor AA
Timmins Pepco North Stars Dave Etheridge Dave.Etheridge@outlook.com Mel Chamberland timminspepconorthstars@outlook.com

Chantal Bourgon cjbourgon@gmail.com

Atom A
Timmins D&L Towing North Stars Francesco Pugliese fpugliese@cmaeng.com Marc Malley malley.marc@gmail.com

Peewee AAA
Timmins Polar Bear Windows/Doors North Stars Steve Surcon surcons@navcanada.ca Sandro Purificati sandrop@ntl.sympatico.ca

Peewee AA
Timmins Tahoe Resources North Stars Jeff Rimmer jeffaprilnoah@hotmail.com Chantal Morin Chantal.Morin@goldcorp.com

Peewee A
Timmins Boart Longyear North Stars Don Carriere owen.1979@outlook.com Karen Roy keenan1088@hotmail.com

Laurie Dagg-Labine lauriedagglabine@gmail.com

Bantam AAA
Timmins Blue Heron North Stars Steven Vachon stevenvachon@hotmail.com Jamie Roach jroach@firstsourcehr.ca

Nat Carle jameyd@vianet.on.ca

Bantam AA
Timmins Timmins Contracting North Stars Dale Dutkiewicz ddutkiewicz71@gmail.com Chantal Brunet sportnutmom@hotmail.com

Bantam A
Timmins Lutzi's Garage North Stars Sylvain Falardeau sly_falardeau@hotmail.com Mel Felardeau mel_racicot82@hotmail.com
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Initiation Mark Bednarz initiationconvenor@timminsminorhockey.com
Timmins Bruins Eric Lachapelle ericdlachapelle@hotmail.com shannon gauthier sm.timmins@live.ca
Timmins Bolts Jesse Rumleski jrumleski@gmail.com Janique Bouillon janique.bouillon@gmail.com
Timmins canadians Mitch Beauchamp biggmichel@hotmail.com Melissa Burke melissa.nowicki@hotmail.com
Timmins Penguins  Rob Burns rob_burns@hotmail.com stephanie clement szrichard@hotmail.com
Timmins Rangers Claude Maurice Angele Maurice angepicotte@hotmail.com
Timmins Stars Roger Guillemette rguillemette10@gmail.com Caroline Couture ccouture@marchofdimes.ca
Timmins Leafs Jeff Craig jeffcraig86@hotmail.com Jessica Craig lemonfresh2015@hotmail.com
Timmins red wings Rob Hunt roberthunt10@hotmail.com julie godin juliecloutier@eastlink.ca

Novice
Timmins Sling Choker North Stars black / white Danny Taillfer dannytaillefer@workplacesafetynorth.ca Sue Taillefer rogertai@ntl.sympatico.ca 
Timmins Moneta Rec  North Stars gold / white Don Lauzon gagne101@hotmail.com Lindsay Keay lindsay.x.3@hotmail.com

Atom
Timmins  AtoMc Soucie Salo North Stars green / white Tina Larose teenyme@hotmail.com Pete Belec petebelec@gmail.com
Timmins  AtoMc Cedar St. Dental North Stars yellow / white Serge Roy serge_roy07@yahoo.ca Jennifer Jodouin jenniferstlouis@hotmail.com
Timmins  AtoMc Kenworth North Stars black / white Steve Turcotte melissa turcotte melissaturcotte@hotmail.com

PeeWee
Timmins Moneta Rec Green North Stars  green / white Dave Conlon davec@tru-nor.ca Karen Ann Conlon kaconlon@tadh.com
Timmins Moneta Rec Black North Stars black / white Darren Berthier dberthier@ncdsb.on.ca Christine White christinecote54@hotmail.com
Timmins C & L Logging North Stars  gold / white Trevor Proulx Helene Proulx heleneproulx@hotmail.ca

Bantam
Timmins Senator Hotel North Stars black/white Rob Lyrette robwho@live.ca George Lajeunesse cgmlaj@vianet.ca
Timmins Custom Concrete North Stars Grey / white Steve Turcotte melissa turcotte melissaturcotte@hotmail.com

Midget
Timmins  S & S Logging North Stars gold / white Jason Martin tmhamidget@gmail.com
Timmins  JMX Environmental North Stars green/white Dan Demontigny damoncarly@msn.com Guy Turgeon guyturgeon4@gmail.com
Timmins Techno Sub North Stars  Black / White Andre Verville vervia@ntl.sympatico.ca Marc Leroux mleroux@hotmail.com
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